

TENDER NOTICE

The Kenya School of Law is a Postgraduate Training Institution established by the Kenya School of Law Act, 2012 of the Laws of Kenya. The School invites sealed proposals interested to tender for:

S/No	Tender Number	Tender Name	Tender	Eligibility	Closing date
			Security		
1.	KSL/OT/002/2023-	Tender for provision of cleaning	-	Women	30 th January,
	2024	and sanitation services at Karen			2024 at 11.00 a.m.
		and Town campuses			

Interested eligible candidates may obtain tender documents at the Supply Chain Management office located at Administration block gate C, Kenya School of Law, Langata South Road during normal working hours upon payment of non-refundable tender fee of kshs.1000.00 per set or download free of charge from the School website: <u>www.ksl.ac.ke or the PPIP Portal</u>. All bidders who download the Tender document **MUST** register with the Supply Chain Management office by sending an email to: tender@ksl.ac.ke

Completed tender documents shall be deposited in the Tender box located at the reception, Administration Block Gate C area. Bid documents will be opened immediately thereafter in the Boardroom in the presence of tenderers or their representatives who wish to witness

The Director/Chief Executive Officer Kenya School of Law Langata South Road - Karen P O Box 30369-00100 NAIROBI



The Kenya School of Law is an ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organization